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CUSTOMER NOTICE

Muhlenberg County Water District #3 has applied to the Public Service Com-
mission for an adjustment of rates in the total amount of $1,028,940 on an n-

nual basis, which is an increase of $118,114 or approximately 12. 98 per:
over normalized revenues from water sales of $910,826.
The estimated amount of the total increase is:

First 2,000 gallons
Next 8,000 gallons
Next 10,000 gallons
Next 30,000 gallons
Over 50,000 gallons
Totals

The comparison of the present and'proposed rates of the Muhlenberg Coun-
ty Water District #3 is as follows:

Existing
Rates
First 2,000 $13.73
Next8,000  $ 3.77
$ 3.51
"¢ B 38
Over50,000 $ 2.92

Average Bl $25.04

The rates contained in this notrce are the rates proposed by Muhlenberg
County Water District #3; however, the Public Service Commission: may order
rates to be charged that differ from the proposed rates contained in thls no—

tice. .

Any corporatlon association, or person with a- substantlal interest in the mat—
ter may submit a written request to intervene to the Public Service Commission
at the address shown below. Copies of the application may be obtained at no
charge by contacting Muhlenberg County Water District #3 at the address be-
“low. Any person may examine the rate applrcahon -and any other filings at the
offices of Muhlenberg County Water District #3 or the Public Service Commls-

SIOI’I

Requested Increase

Dollar

$

45,879
28,711
4,081
3,200

36,449
$118,320

Proposed'

Rates

Difference
Dollar

Percentage

- 38.78%

24.27%
3.45%
2.70%

30.80%

100.0%

Difference
Percentage °

$15.51

$ 4.26
$397
'$ 3.59.

$330

- $2829

$1.78
$0.49
$0.46
S A
$0.38

$3'25

12.96%
13.00%

13.11%

12.89%
13.01%

12 98%/ '
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