Page B-3, January 31, 2012, Leader-News

BOL

Hd

nor

CUSTOMER NOTICE

Muhlenberg County Water District #3 has applied to the Public Service Commission for an adjustment of rates in the total amount of \$1,028,940 on an annual basis, which is an increase of \$118,114 or approximately 12,98 percent over normalized revenues from water sales of \$910,826.

The estimated amount of the total increase is:

Requested Increase		
Dollar	Percentage	
\$ 45,879	38.78%	
28,711	24.27%	
4,081	3.45%	
3,200	2.70%	
36,449	30.80%	
\$118,320	100.0%	
	Dollar \$ 45,879 28,711 4,081 3,200 36,449	

The comparison of the present and proposed rates of the Muhlenberg County Water District #3 is as follows:

the states	Existing Rates	Proposed Rates	Difference Dollar	Difference Percentage
First 2,000	\$13.73	\$15.51	\$1.78	12.96%
Next 8,000	\$ 3.77	\$ 4.26	\$0.49	13.00%
Next 10,000	\$ 3.51	\$ 3.97	\$0.46	13.11%
Next 30,000	\$ 3.18	\$ 3.59	\$0.41	12.89%
Over 50,000	\$ 2.92	\$ 3.30	\$0.38	13.01%
a second and the second			A Contraction	1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1
Average Bill	\$25.04	\$28.29	\$3.25	12.98%

The rates contained in this notice are the rates proposed by Muhlenberg County Water District #3; however, the Public Service Commission may order rates to be charged that differ from the proposed rates contained in this notice.

Any corporation, association, or person with a substantial interest in the matter may submit a written request to intervene to the Public Service Commission at the address shown below. Copies of the application may be obtained at no charge by contacting Muhlenberg County Water District #3 at the address below. Any person may examine the rate application and any other filings at the offices of Muhlenberg County Water District #3 or the Public Service Commission.

assed go in vives ere to

better

Jones

all for

n four

Las

alth wood

is. at his "We ment (now

g his nded

etter

ward lised d to Alathat

lina

ome

be

but I

exas

ions

ere

ub-

to

past the or